DATA
SHEET
Product In Brief
The ADDERLink INFINITY 2124T
is a high performance IP KVM
(Keyboard, Video and Mouse)
extender that forms part of the
ADDERLink INFINITY matrix

55degC: 461,000 h
• Temperature Regulation: Fanless
Ordering Information
ALIF2124T-XX: ALIF2124 Transmitter
(XX: Mains Lead Country Code
UK = United Kingdom
US = United States
EURO = Europe
AUS = Australia
JP = Japan
CN = China)
What’s in the Box?
1x ALIF2124 Transmitter
1x PSU-IEC-12VDC-1.5A: Mains power
supply
1x IEC PSU cable of country code
2 x VSCD15: 2m/6.5ft HDMI cable
1x VSC24: 2m/6.5ft USB cable
1x VSC24: 2m/6.5ft USB cable
1 x SFP-CATX-RJ45: 1GbE SFP for CATX
Accessories (Sold Separately)
RMK17: 3 units in 1U
SFP-MM-LC: 1GbE Multimode SFP fiber
modules with LC connectors